biofit.com  |  800.597.0246
• �28.7" diameter, high-
profile wide aluminum
(W style) base.
• �25.6" diameter, high-profile
reinforced composite
(R style) base.
• �25.6" diameter, high-

© 2020 BioFit Engineered Products. All rights reserved. 11/19
biofit.com  |  800.597.0246
ordering information  |  january 2020
Model#	 Seat-Hgt.	 Base Style	 Upholstery Type: Color/Code
UNITECA-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Cast Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECA-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Cast Aluminum	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECA-L-2000	 Low, 15.5"-20.75"	 Cast Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECA-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Cast Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECA-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Cast Aluminum	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECA-M-2000	 Medium, 18"-25.5"	 Cast Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECA-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Cast Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECA-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Cast Aluminum	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECA-H-2000 	 High, 21"-31"	 Cast Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECR-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Reinforced Composite 	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECR-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Reinforced Composite 	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECR-L-2000	 Low, 15.5"-20.75"	 Reinforced Composite 	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECR-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Reinforced Composite 	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECR-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Reinforced Composite	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECR-M-2000 	 Medium, 18"-25.5"	 Reinforced Composite	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECR-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Reinforced Composite	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECR-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Reinforced Composite	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECR-H-2000 	 High, 21"-31"	 Reinforced Composite	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECW-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Wide Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECW-L-	 Low, 16"-21.25"	 Wide Aluminum 	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECW-L-2000 	 Low, 15.5"-20.75"	 Wide Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECW-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Wide Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECW-M-	 Medium, 18.5"-26"	 Wide Aluminum	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECW-M-2000 	 Medium, 18"-25.5"	 Wide Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
UNITECW-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Wide Aluminum	 Cloth: Black/5800 or Blue/6062
(5800 or 6062)
UNITECW-H-	 High, 21.5"-31.5"	 Wide Aluminum	 Vinyl: Black/0551 or Blue/0562
(0551 or 0562)
UNITECW-H-2000	 High, 21"-31"	 Wide Aluminum	 Urethane: 2000
optional components
Component	 MFG Code	 Description
Footring	 AFP	 Adjustable height, 22" diameter, oval tube construction on solid
polished cast aluminum spoke (recommended for medium and high